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PARAMEDICAL DIPLOMA EXAMINATION - APRIL 2024

NOMINAL ROLL
NAME OF COURSE:
NAME OF COLLEGE :
SL.No NAME REG:NO SUBJECT
I YEAR
1.
2.
3.
4.
II YEAR

5.

6.

7.

8.

IIT YEAR

9.

10.

11.

12.




GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
DIRECTORATE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION

APPLICATION OF REGISTRATION FOR EXAMINATION

Paramedical Diploma Courses ...................... 20.....c.e.n

(Every Column should be carefully filled by the candidate in his/her own handwriting)

Details of fee remitted

Name and Designation of

Registration fee :
Examination fee :
Fee for Mark List :

Receipt No. & Date :

attesting officer

Recent passport size
attested photograph to
be affixed here

Centre and Place of Examination (Block letters)

Name of Candidate in Full (Block letters)

Age and Date of Birth

Male/Female

Whether belongs to SC/ST

Present Address

Permanent Address

The College in which the candidate undergone

the Course

Name of Course

Date of Joining

Period of Course

Details of examinations previously appeared (for II & III year candidates)

Month & Year

Reg. No. Subjects /Parts appeared

Whether Passed/Failed




. = . . Mention : Regular/
SL Subject of the Examination for which the candidate appears Supply./ VIV Year

I hereby declare that the entries made above are correct to the best of my knowledge and that they have
been made in my own handwriting,

Date: Signature of Candidate

CERTIFICATE

Certified that SH./SME..........oiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiie e e apararsrersesmT TS is eligible to appear

for the examination and he/she has requisite percentage of attendance.

Date : Professor & Head of the Department
Certified that Sri/Smt............... oo s s Eaaiati . e e sarssoensns is’/was a bonafied
student of this College for ...t Course and the entries made above

are found correct as per records in this office.

Station : Principal

Date :



GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
DIRECTORATE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION

HALL TICKET
Name of Examination : I/II/IIl Year Paramedical Diploma Examination (Regular/Supplementary) 20........
NAME OF COUISE.... ettt e et e e e e e et et ae e e eaa e ees Year (VI/TI)....ccnnnenn.e.
Name of Parent COLIBEE ....c.oiiiiini e et e e e e e e e e et e e
Centre of EXAMINALION .....c..iuiiii ettt ettt e
Name of Candidate :
(in block letters) Register No.

Mention :
SL | Subject of the Examination for which the candidate appears I;Elg);%;r; |
VII/II Year Recent  passport  size
1 photograph to be affixed
here and to be attested by
2 | the Principal with seal
3 |
1 |
5
6
7
8
9

Note:- 1. Candidate should bring the hall ticket in the examination hall in each day of the examination fuiling which they will not be permitted to sit
for the examination.
2. Attested photographs of the candidate should be affixed.

3. Students are not allowed to bring anything other than writing materials in the Examination Hall.  Students who are seen involved in
malpractices in any form will be expelled from the examination hall and disciplinary actions will be taken against them.

Thiruvananthapuram, CHAIRMAN
Dated................... Board of Examiners



